Micro-Scale Bench Top Reaction Systems
for Catalyst Research and Development
R
eaction System
s ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
R
eaction System
s ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

LINE
BTRS  - Jr ®  General Arrangement
BTRS  - Jr ®  Product Ordering Information
2930 West 22nd Street
Erie, Pennsylvania 16506-2302 USA
PH: 814-838-5700  FAX: 814-838-5855
e-mail: aeclave_sales@snap-tite.com
06-0006PE-0301
ISO-9001 Certified
MODEL CODE: BTRS-JR   A -  B -  C -  D -  E -  F -  G - H - J
BTRS-JR        -       -       -       -       -       -       - ___ - ___
045  = 450 psi (31 Bar)
145  = 1,450 psi (100 Bar)
290  = 2,900 psi (200 Bar)+
  005 = 5 ml
  010 = 10 ml
  020 = 20 ml
  040 =  40 ml
B  Reactor Volumes
C Mixer Vaporizer
0 =   No
1 =   Yes
D Reactor Status Valve +
E Pressure Monitoring and Control
0 =   Analog Gauge / Manual Regulator
1 =   Analog Gauge with Transducer and Digital Indicator / Manual Regulator
2 =   Analog Gauge with Transducer / Automatic Regulator / Closed Loop Pressure Controller
F Sample Valve G Heated Transfer Line
H Gas/Liquid Separator (Manual)
Supporting Information
Please refer to the following sections of the catalog for complimentary products and additional technical details.
If your catalog is incomplete or out-of-date, feel free to register your name and download literature from Autoclave
Engineers website. A good starting point is http://www.snap-tite.com/divisions/ae/aed-index.html to reach the main page of
Autoclave Engineers reactor products.
• “High Pressure Micro-Metering Pumps” - Ideal liquid metering pumps for low viscosity feeds to the BTRS Family.
• “Customer Support Services” - Details Autoclave Engineers capabilities for start-up, training, and turnkey installation.
0 =   No
1 =   Yes
0 =   No
1 =   Yes
0 =   No
1 =   Yes
0 =   No
1 =   Yes
J Control Options
1 =   Discrete Controls
Bulletin RS-BTRS-Jr®
+Reactor Status Valve NOT Available for 2,900 psi (200 Bar) unit.
For other pressure/temperature ranges, consult factory.
 A   Base BTRS - Jr®
The following “Engineering Drawings” are available upon request from Autoclave Engineers for more  detailed
technical information.
Drawing Number 40A-9009 BTRS-Jr® Reactor Oven General Arrangement (illustrates 5 ml reactor and includes
separator assembly)
Drawing Number 40A-9010 BTRS-Jr® Reactor Oven Process and Instrumentation Diagram
Drawing Number 20C-0241 Reactor Assembly (5cc, 316 SS)
Drawing Number 20C-2854 Reactor Assembly (10cc, 316 SS)
Drawing Number 20C-2855 Reactor Assembly (20cc, 316 SS)
Drawing Number 20C-2834 Reactor Assembly (40cc, 316 SS)
Drawing Number 20C-2760 Reactor Assembly (20cc, A-286/316 SS)
Drawing Number 20C-2856 Reactor Assembly (40cc, A-286/316 SS)
!  WARNING  !
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS
AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH,
PERSONAL INJURY AND/OR PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Snap-tite, Inc., its subsidiaries and authorized
distributors, provides product and/or system options for further investigation by users